O 00 9 &N LD B~ W N FHF

—_ = =
B WD O

23

Name

C Brooke Davis
Maddie Dielman
Evelyn Normand
Jessie Smith
Sophia Colombo
Emma Kragerud
Sadie Kilponen

C Mylinh Schell
Aubrey Katyryniuk
Haylee Rose
Avrey Ford

C Mylee Dunagan
Rylee Varila
Kaitlyn Steenerson

Name

Maddie Dielman
Halle Miller
Avery Ruch
Emma Kragerud
Cheyenne Metcalf
Rylee Varila
Alicia Knight
June Miller

Avrey Ford

Violet Normand
Kiada Williams
Kaitlyn Steenerson
Addison Dalton
Paige Haataja

C Captain

NASELLE COMETS

2024-25 Varsity Volleyball

Varsity
Height
5'8"
5'5"
5'7"
5'6"
5'5"
5'T7"
5'4"
5'4"
5'9"
5'8"
5'9"
5'8"
5'4"
5'10"

Junior Varsity
Height
55"
57"
5'4"
57"
5'6"
5'4"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"
55"
55"
5'9"
57"
56"

Position
OH/MB
S
OH
S
DS/L
OH
DS/L
S
MB/OPP
MB/OPP
MB/OH
MB/OH
DS
OH/MB

Position
S
S/OPP
L/DS/OH
OH
OH
L/DS
MB/OH
MB
MB/OH
OH
OH
OH/MB
OH/MB
OH/OPP

Year
11
10
12
10

11
12

11

11
10

Year

Head Coach
Rebekah Wirkkala

Assistants

Hanna Higginbotham
Tawnya Steenerson

Manager
Brooklynn Leggett

Cheer Advisor
Blair Gray & Vicki Corona

Cheerleaders

Audrina Muessig
Ava Myers-Marshall
Evelyn Normand
Chloe Bergeson
Maddie Dielman
Delaney Gray
Lily Holt
Kayla Jensen
Kaitlyn Steenerson

Superintendent
Lisa Nelson
Principal
Justin Laine
Asst Principal
Sylvia Hoagland

Athletic Director
Marie Green

School Board Member

Amy Hunt
Lonnie Eaton
Aris Campbell

Bob Torppa
Natasha Crater
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